LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBM 3943S

Page No.:1 of 2

Qty

Description of Parts

Our Adjusted
$)

e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e T e e T e

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

BEARING STEERING CONE LOWER
BEARING STEERING CONE UPPER
BEARING SWING ARM @$20.00
BOX REAR (KAPPA) K39N

BUSH

CAP SWING ARM @$8.00

COVER SIDE 1

COVER SIDE LH

COVER UNDER

EMBLEM (YAMAHA) LOGO
FOOTREST FRONT LEFT
FOOTREST REAR LH

HANDLE GUARD CARBON

LEVER SET RCB (GOLD)

MID RACE BALL

MID RACE BALL

MIRROR LH

MUDGUARD REAR

PEDAL GEAR

PLATE NUMBER REAR (6.5 INCH X 9 INCH)

PLATE REAR MUDGUARD
RETAINER BALL BEARING

SEAL DUST STEERING CONE
SIGNAL REAR LH ASSY

SLIDER FRONT WHEEL (GOLD)
SPEEDOMETER ASSY (DAMAGED)

STAND SIDE

1|STICKER 3
1|STICKER 5

Condition vES:Lmsﬁf)epB(sy;))
NOT NECESSARY 14.00
NOT NECESSARY 23.00
NECESSARY 40.00
CUT 279.00
NECESSARY 22.00
NECESSARY 16.00
CUT 51.00
CUT 39.00
CUT 59.00
NECESSARY 16.00
CUT 23.00
CUT 23.00
CRACKED 124.00
CRACKED 124.00
SERVICEABLE 12.00
NOT NECESSARY 12.00
CUT 26.00
DISTORTED 20.00
CUT 39.00
BENT 29.00
DISTORTED 85.00
NOT NECESSARY 12.00
NOT NECESSARY 8.00
CUT 28.00
CUT 124.00
NOT CONSISTENT 248.00
WITH THE IMPACT
TO REPAIR SEE 23.00
LABOUR
NECESSARY 16.00
NECESSARY 16.00

Report Ref No. CS/FCI24110615/Unp3m4(N)

40.00
279.00
22.00
16.00
51.00
39.00
59.00
16.00
23.00
23.00
124.00
124.00

26.00
20.00
39.00
29.00
85.00

28.00
124.00

16.00
16.00




I B V4l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

H‘. :; ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:2 of 2
—_ - Estimate By |Our Adjusted
t Description of Parts Condition
Qty P Workshop (%)) ($)
LESS 10% DISCOUNT - -119.90
1,551.00 1,079.10
LABOUR
1|LABOUR. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF STAND SIDE. 680.00 350.00
680.00 350.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,231.00 1,429.10
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,140.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/FCI24110615/Unp3m4(N)

MARKET VALUE: $5,800.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: $1,431.00=NETT VALUE: $4,369.00

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




