

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBM 3943S

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BEARING STEERING CONE LOWER	NOT NECESSARY	14.00	-
1	BEARING STEERING CONE UPPER	NOT NECESSARY	23.00	-
2	BEARING SWING ARM @\$20.00	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	BOX REAR (KAPPA) K39N	CUT	279.00	279.00
1	BUSH	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
2	CAP SWING ARM @\$8.00	NECESSARY	16.00	16.00
1	COVER SIDE 1	CUT	51.00	51.00
1	COVER SIDE LH	CUT	39.00	39.00
1	COVER UNDER	CUT	59.00	59.00
1	EMBLEM (YAMAHA) LOGO	NECESSARY	16.00	16.00
1	FOOTREST FRONT LEFT	CUT	23.00	23.00
1	FOOTREST REAR LH	CUT	23.00	23.00
1	HANDLE GUARD CARBON	CRACKED	124.00	124.00
1	LEVER SET RCB (GOLD)	CRACKED	124.00	124.00
1	MID RACE BALL	SERVICEABLE	12.00	-
1	MID RACE BALL	NOT NECESSARY	12.00	-
1	MIRROR LH	CUT	26.00	26.00
1	MUDGUARD REAR	DISTORTED	20.00	20.00
1	PEDAL GEAR	CUT	39.00	39.00
1	PLATE NUMBER REAR (6.5 INCH X 9 INCH)	BENT	29.00	29.00
1	PLATE REAR MUDGUARD	DISTORTED	85.00	85.00
1	RETAINER BALL BEARING	NOT NECESSARY	12.00	-
1	SEAL DUST STEERING CONE	NOT NECESSARY	8.00	-
1	SIGNAL REAR LH ASSY	CUT	28.00	28.00
1	SLIDER FRONT WHEEL (GOLD)	CUT	124.00	124.00
1	SPEEDOMETER ASSY (DAMAGED)	NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE IMPACT	248.00	-
1	STAND SIDE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	23.00	-
1	STICKER 3	NECESSARY	16.00	16.00
1	STICKER 5	NECESSARY	16.00	16.00

Report Ref No. CS/FCI24110615/Unp3m4(N)



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-119.90
			1,551.00	1,079.10
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
1	LABOUR. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF STAND SIDE.		680.00	350.00
			680.00	350.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,231.00	1,429.10

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		1,140.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		

Report Ref No. CS/FCI24110615/Unp3m4(N)

MARKET VALUE: \$5,800.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$1,431.00=NETT VALUE: \$4,369.00

CHUA KANG SENG

**Licensed Appraiser**